®®Acro® Last
Chance Filters
IJ1796c
The Pall®  Acro Last Chance Filter (LCF) is a self-contained filtration assembly for point-of-use filtration in digital
printing systems. This filter family is designed to be used on larger digital printing systems in conjunction with
Pall’s larger capsules, or as stand-alone filters in smaller printing applications. In addition, a laboratory size is
available for testing new ink formulations and printing trials.
This filter features Pall HDC®  II or Rigimesh®  filter media. Pall HDC II is an all-polypropylene media structure with

 ■ High porosity provides very low pressure loss
3
Ordering Information
LCF-10000 Series Filters
LCF-20000 Series Filters
LCF-20000 Series Filters
LCF-30000 Series Filters
Description: Pall Acro 25 Last Chance Filters with opaque (white) polypropylene housing.
Packaged 50 units per abag.
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-11100 HDC II –   6 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-12100 HDC II – 10 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-13100 HDC II – 20 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
Description: Pall Acro 37 Last Chance Filters with opaque (white) polypropylene housing.
Packaged 50 units per bag.
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-21100 HDC II –   6 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-22100 HDC II – 10 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-23100 HDC II – 20 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-24100 Rigimesh – 18um Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-21200 HDC II –   6 μm 1/8" 'Jaco' Fitting3
LCF-22200 HDC II – 10 μm 1/8" 'Jaco' Fitting
LCF-23200 HDC II – 20 μm 1/8" 'Jaco' Fitting
LCF-24200 Rigimesh – 18um 1/8" 'Jaco' Fitting
Description: Pall Acro 37 Last Chance Filters with opaque (black) polypropylene housing.
Packaged 50 units per bag.
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-2 11 10 HDC II –   6 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-22110 HDC II – 10 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-23110 HDC II – 20 μm Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-24110 Rigimesh – 18um Female Luer-Lok compatible
LCF-23210 HDC II – 20 μm 1/8" 'Jaco' Fitting
LCF-24210 Rigimesh – 18um 1/8" 'Jaco' Fitting
Description: Pall Acro 50 Last Chance Filters with natural polypropylene housing.
Packaged 18 units per bag.
Part Number Media Connection
LCF-31300 HDC II –   6 μm 1/4" 'Jaco' Fitting
LCF-32300 HDC II – 10 μm 1/4" 'Jaco' Fitting
LCF-33300 HDC II – 20 μm 1/4" 'Jaco' Fitting
2 Fluids that do not soften, swell or adversely affect the filter or materials of construction.
4
Microelectronics
25 Harbor Park Drive